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Dous:

Gavin Newsom, Governor, State of California | Business, Consumer Services and Housing Agency | Department of Consumer Affairs

February 24, 2022

Khalid Bashir Ahmed, M.D.
4511 Rosemead Blvd.
Pico Rivera, CA 90660

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No A 33354
Case No. 800-2019-058243

Public Letter of Reprimand

An investigation by the Medical Board of California revealed that you failed to properly
treat a left wrist fracture resulting in the need for further surgery, therapy, and delayed
healing.

These-actions constitute a violation of Business and Professions Code 2234 and 2234(b).

Pursuant to the authority of the California Business and Professions Code section 2233,
you are hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of California,

~ and you are required to do the following: Education Course .

%

William Prasifka
Executive Direct
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